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THE SPA

TREATMENTS TIME PRICE TREATMENTS TIME PRICE
SPA JOURNEY AYURVEDIC RITUALS (Gender Specific)
Exotic pomegranate Journey 120 min 10000 Abhyanga Therapy 60 min 5500
Passage to Indian 120 min 10000 Shirodhara Therapy 60 min 6500
Royal Bath Tub 30 min 3000 Hot Herbal Poultice 90 min 7500
Mung Dal Exfoliation 45 min 4500
REVITALISING BODY TREATMENTS
Pomegranate Sugar Scrub 40 min 4000 BEAUTY ESSENTIALS
::‘i(rj\f;?ac;?\nglaa;ou' et iiolation ‘;% ':1';1 ;:gg Indian Head Message 30 min 2000
Body Envelopment Jappapati Treatment for
HATEE : Thin & Dull Hair 30 min 2500
Revitalizing Mud Wrap 90 min 7500 Bhringraj Treatment for
Special Conditions 30 min 2500
RELAXATION RITUALS Sughanda Treatment for
Kaya Kalp Signature Therapy 60 min 5500 Colour Enhanced Hair 30 min 2500
Kaya Kalp Signature Therapy 90 min 6600
Hot Stone Therapy 90 min 8000 BEAUTY ELIXIRS
Tension Reliver Back 30 min 3000 ' | :
Gemstone Therapy 60 min 5500 Face clean up 30.MiN 3000
Gemstone Therapy 90 min 6600 Face Massage SOTNIRID0O
Traditional Thai Therapy 60 min 5500 Recover touch Facial 60 min 5500
Traditional Thai Therapy 90 min 6600 Action sublime Facial 60 min 5500
Indian Aroma soul Therapy 90 min 8000 Absolute Pearl Facial 60 min 5500
Indian Foot Massage 30 min 3750 Active perforr.nance Facial 75 m.in 6500
Deep Tissue Therapy 60 min 6050 Kaya Kalp Facial 90 min 8000
Deep Tissue Therapy 90 min 7500 Eye Supreme 15> min ;2000
Sacred Nature Nourish Ritual 90 min 8000 48 s
Spa Brisk 20 min 2000 '](.)UR\ ()F OP ERATION
Monday through Sunday
Wet Area 08 to 22 hrs
Salon Services 09 to 20 hrs
Spa Services 08 to 22 hrs
Gymnasium 24 hrs
Pool Area 06 to 20 hrs

All price are in Indian Rupees, Government taxes as applicable



TREATMENTS

Deep conditionin

Hair wash Conditioning
L’Oreal Hair Spa Treatment

Short | Medium
Long

Hair Trim
Ladies Hair Cut

Fringe cut
Change Of Style

Short | Medium
Long | Extra Long

f b1 ,

Dry | Medium
Long

|

Short | Medium
Long [ Extra Long

Short | Medium
Long
Roller setting

Short | Medium
Long

Short | Medium
Long
Root Touch up

Global Hair colour Short/Medium
Global Hair colour Long/Extra Long

Change of colour

r' . FMOVER

Full leg/Half leg
Full arm/Half arm
Back wax

Under Arm
Upper Lip Wax
Bikini Line
Brazilian Wax
Full Body Waxing
Stomach & Chest
Face Wax

PRICE

1200
800

1500 / 1800
2000
1000
1700
600
2000

1000 [ 1200
1500 / 1800

1100 / 1300
1500 / 1800

1000 / 1200
1500 [ 1800

800 |/ 1000
1200
1500

1200 /1600
2500

3500 / 4500

5500
2000

3500 / 4000

4500 [ 5000
5000

1500 [ 1200
1000 / 800
2000
600
400
1000
2000
4500
2000
1200
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TREATMENTS
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Eye Brow I lip
Forehead Im
Full Face
BILFACHIN

Full Body

Full | Full Arm
Up Le?s
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Half Legs | Half Arm
Face & Neck
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Light Make up
Evening Make up
Bridal Make up & Hair
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Cut & File

Cut, File & Polish

Express Manicure
Express Pedicure

Kaya Kalp Manicure

Kaya Kalp Pedicure
French Mani / French Pedi
Polish Change

HENN

Short Hair | Medium Hair
Long Hair

Henna tattoo on hand
Henna tattoo on arm
Henna on leg
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Gents Hair wash

Hair Cut

Beard Shaping

Gents Shaving

Gents Hair Dye

Beard | Moustache Dye

FACILITY USAGE

Steam [ Sauna (Wash & Change)

HOURS OF OPFRATION

Salon

PRICE

300 | 300

300 | 300
1000

1500 [ 1200
1000 | 800

2000

15000

700
1500
1700
1700
2000
1700 [ 2000

800 [ 900
1500
600
800

1000




